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d1Au| fuou 3183 Gl Uiy wnldludadl ?m..mesas&[a_
(1) _im weienas |uvdedu| 2.a4.  [Umov]  weitenars | 3woudu @ (3)=(1)-(2)
yoRENUT 11,065.00
1 | 27272026 |Fusetdqaiiudu opD - 15332.00) RE690202 | 1800003893 | 6931000 - - - - 26,397.00
2 | 227202 [fudsswiimndwniethin 0.11/0.13 - 7,200.00 |  RE690202 1800003893 | 6931000 - - - - 33,597.00
3 | 3/2/2026 |Suswlsigaeiiuviu OPD - 10,351.00{  RE690203 1800003961 | 6931000 - - - - 43,948.00
4 3/2/2026  |WiRuswlsiusysriwhn. 6l 28 1m-2 An.69 wi15.nlMB006045 - - - - 30.M. 69 JR | JR0O3000001840 33,597.00 10,351.00
5 | 4/2/2026 [fumelfisuiiuitu OPD - 9,594.00) RE690204 1800004009 | 6931000 - - - - 19,945.00
6 | 5/2/2026 [Sumwlfigaeiuiu OPD - 7,910.00|  RE690205 1800004044 | 6931000 - - - - 27,855.00
7 6/2/2026 |Funaldgmiiviu OPD - 4,490.00| RE690206 1800004087 | 6931000 - - - - 32,345.00
8 | 9/2/2026 [intumelduszdviuding. TwlFu 36 nw.69 irs.nglne006045 . - - - 9an.69 | JR | JRO3000001929 32,345.00 -
9 | 9272026 |Fuviwldqmufivitu OPD - 9,900.00] RE690209 | 1800004107 | 6931000 - - - - 9,900.00
10 | 10/2/2026 |Suswliqatiuidu OPD - 14,99500) RE690210 | 1800004186 | 6931000 - - - - 24,895.00
11 | 117272026 |fumeldgadiuiu OPD - 2,321.50| RE690211 1800004232 | 6931000 - - - - 27,216.50
12 | 12/2/2026 Jumeldgadiuiiu OPD - 4,750.00] RE690212 1800004277 | 6931000 - - - - 31,970.50
13 | 13/2/2026 [Sumelfqmifiudu oPp - 2,860.00] RE690213 1800004358 | 6931000 - - - - 34,830.50
14 | 13/2/2026 [ihwdurnelavssiniehng., T 9-12 .69 Hm.agelna0osoas - - - - 13am.69 | JR | JRO3000002033 31,970.50 2,860.00
15 | 167272026 |iumeldigmiiuiu oPo - 12,741.50|  RE690216 1800004425 | 6931000 - - - - 15,601.50
2. 16 | 177272026 |$usagldigmiuiiu OPD |- 2,340.00] RE690217, 1800004452 | 6931000 - - s - 17,941.50
17 | 18/2/2026 |Susreildgmiiuidu OPD - 9,775.00]  RE690218 1800004526 | 6931000 - - - - 27,716.50
18 | 197272026 |FumeligmuiAuih OPD - 2,640.00| RE690219 1800004627 | 6931000 - - - - 30,356.50
19 | 20/2/2026 [Fuswlagmiudu oPO - 2,070.00|  RE690220 1800004628 | 6931000 - - - - 32,426.50
20 | 20/2/2026 [Fushsewil Adnninothen 8.11/8.13 9 69 vInmsouma 2,300.00|  RE690220 1800004628 | 6931000 - - - - 34,726.50
21 | 237272026 fihiduswldussdriudine, iR 13-19 n.69 VI.0 [ INne006045 = & . - 23 N, 69 JR JR03000002224 34,726.50 -
22 | 23/2/2026 |SumlAgmiviu OPD - 31,575.00] RE690223 | 1800004638 | 6931000 - - - - 31,575.00
23 | 24/2/2026 |Susieleigadiuiiu OPD - 6,373.50] RE690224 1800004703 | 6931000 - - - - 37,948.50
24 | 25/2/2026 |iuneligaiviu OPD - 2,890.00 RE690225 1800004768 | 6931000 - - - - 40,838.50
25 | 26/2/2026 |uvwlfigmfiuidu OPD - 2,387.50] RE690226 1800004833 | 6931000 - - - - 43,226.00
26 | 26/2/2026 ihdumeldusyiniulng, TwlFAA 20-25 nm.69 1§m.n3slne006045 - - - - | 26nm.69 | JR | JR03000002317 40,838.50 2,387.50
27 | 277272026 [Sumisldigmuiiuiiu opo - 2,025.00| RE690227 | 1800004875 | 6931000 4,412.50
166,825.00 / 17347750
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